01
DES-3200 Series
Layer 2 Management Switches
The DES-3200 series is a member of D-Link’s Layer
2 managed switch family designed for the ETTX,
FTTX, and enterprise markets. The DES-3200 series
provides 8/16/24/48 10/100 Mbps Fast Ethernet
connections and 2/4 combo Gigabit/SFP ports. The

DEM-220R 100BASE-BX, Wavelength Tx: 1310 nm
Rx: 1550 nm, Single-mode, 20 km
Ordering Information
DES-3200-10 8 10/100 Base-TX + 1 100/1000 SFP +1 Combo 10/100/1000 BASE-T /100/1000 SFP Standard Image
DES-3200-18 16 10/100 Base-TX + 1 100/1000 SFP + 1 Combo 10/100/1000 BASE-T /100/1000 SFP Standard Image
DES-3200-26 24 10/100 Base-TX + 2 Combo 10/100/1000 BASE-T / 100/1000 SFP Standard Image
DES-3200-28 24 10/100 Base-TX + 2 100/1000 SFP + 2 Combo 10/100/1000 BASE-T /100/1000 SFP Standard Image
DES-3200-28F 24 10/100 Base-FX +4 Combo 10/100/1000 BASE-T / 100/1000 SFP Standard Image
DES-3200-28P 24 10/100 Base-TX PoE +2 10/100/1000BASE-T + 2 Combo 10/100/1000 BASE-T /100/1000 SFP Standard Image
DES-3200-52 48 10/100 Base-TX + 2 100/1000 SFP + 2 Combo 10/100/1000 BASE-T /100/1000 SFP Standard Image
DES-3200-52P 48 10/100 Base-TX PoE + 2 10/100/1000 BASE-T + 2 Combo 10/100/1000 BASE-T /100/1000 SFP Standard Image